

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F/P			
14) provide 1/2 inch of hot asphalt					
thermoplastic with TMBP -					
Qty. 109.0 m ² @ 721.95					78692.00
25) plants of tree and shrub					
maintenance with TMBP -					
Qty 27.0 m ² @ 844.09					22790.00
					2305390.00
Add 1/2 L.C.				(+)	23053.00
Add 12% GST				(+)	276637.00
Add 10% surcharge				(+)	35102.00
					2640193.00
145 provide bill amount				(=)	971008.00

1669185.00

16/11/23
JE

16/11/2023
A.E